DATA-SOLUTIONS
BRANCH LINE RESTRAINT PIPE ATTACHMENT
CERTIFICATIONS
功能
Accepts 3/8" or 1/2" (M10 or M12) threaded rod
Quick grip clamp simplifies measuring and cutting of threaded rod
Eliminates need to cut threaded rod to exact dimensions
Works with rough-cut threaded rod and eliminates pipe-side deburring
Can be installed with threaded rod above or below the service pipe
Shear-off head helps ensure correct torque and simplifies inspection
技术参数
表面处理: Electrogalvanized
材料: Steel
Table 1/2
物料号 订货号 NB/DN 管道尺寸 外径 (OD) 长度 (L) 棒尺寸 (RS)
CSBBRP0100EG 404477 25 1in 33.4mm 41.4mm 10, 12
CSBBRP0125EG 404478 32 1.25in 42.2mm 50mm 10, 12
CSBBRP0150EG 404479 40 1.5in 48.3mm 56.1mm 10, 12
CSBBRP0200EG 404480 50 2in 60.3mm 68.3mm 10, 12
Table 2/2
物料号 订货号 高度 (H) 宽度 (W)
CSBBRP0100EG 404477 73.7mm 22.2mm
CSBBRP0125EG 404478 82.6mm 22.2mm
CSBBRP0150EG 404479 88.9mm 22.2mm
CSBBRP0200EG 404480 100.3mm 22.2mm
DIAGRAMS
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent